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Session 8

WED 12 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 314 Heavy (80+kg) VEDANT DHAUTA HP

NOMAN RAJA KHAN UTK

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANIGRAHI TN

MP

RSPB

ASM

GUJ

MOHAN

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SANJAY TOKAS

BINAY THAPA

GAURANG SOLANKI

20:16

19:17

19:17

19:17

18:18

RED

BLUE

26 315 Heavy (80+kg) HARSH SINGH UP

K. HARISH BABU TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS ARU

HP

PUN

BEN

AIP

BALO MALA

NARENDRA SHARMA

ARIHANT KUMAR

PRANAB GHOSH

HARISH TOKAS

28:27

28:27

30:25

28:27

27:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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